GRUP

C1

El

K1

M1

Q1

S1

ul

w1

Y1

Cc2

4. TUR MAC PROGRAMI

1. SPORCU

3.TUR 57

3.TUR55

3.TUR53

3.TUR51

3.TUR 49

3.TUR 47

3.TUR45

3.TUR43

3.TUR41

3.TUR 39

3.TUR 37

3.TUR35

3.TUR33

EMIN CALISKAN

EROL AKAR

2. SPORCU

3.TUR 32

3.TUR 30

3.TUR 28

3.TUR 26

3.TUR 24

3.TUR 22

3.TUR 20

3.TUR 18

3.TUR 16

3.TUR 14

3.TUR 12

3.TUR 10

3.TURS8

3.TUR6

3.TUR4

SAAT

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

13.30

13.30

13.30

13.30

13.30

13.30

13.30

MASA NO

11

13

15

11

13

TARIH

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017




C1

Gl

K1

M1

Q1

ul

w1

Y1

Cc2

HAMIT AKKAYA

LEVENT Oz¢OLLU

YILMAZ OZCAN

AYHAN SEMiz

MUHAMMET CAVUSOGLU

ADEM KULAK

BURHAN GENC

UFUK KAPUSIZ

FATIH UCAR

BUNYAMIN TASDOGAN

MURAT ERKUL

EROL KARAHANCER

MEHMET GOREN

BUNYAMIN ALTUN

ADEM OZGELIK

HASAN BARIS GUNASTI

TUNCAY ARSLAN

3.TUR 2

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MACIN MAGLUBU

1. MAGIN MAGLUBU

1. MAGIN MAGLUBU

1. MAGIN MAGLUBU

1. MAGIN MAGLUBU

1. MAGIN MAGLUBU

1. MAGIN MAGLUBU

1. MAGIN MAGLUBU

13.30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017




Al

C1

Gl

11

K1

M1

o1

ul

w1

Y1

A2

Cc2

LEVENT Oz¢OLLU

YILMAZ OZCAN

AYHAN SEMiz

MUHAMMET CAVUSOGLU

ADEM KULAK

BURHAN GENC

UFUK KAPUSIZ

FATIH UCAR

BUNYAMIN TASDOGAN

MURAT ERKUL

EROL KARAHANCER

MEHMET GOREN

BUNYAMIN ALTUN

ADEM OZGELIK

HASAN BARIS GUNASTI

TUNCAY ARSLAN

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBi

1. MACIN GALIBi

1. MACIN GALIBi

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

1. MACIN GALIBI

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017

15.10.2017




